WWW.LEGRAND.US  |  V1308
Infinium acclAIM
Fiber Conversion Adapter Panels
acclAIM has redefined fiber architecture, replacing cassette-based solutions
with direct connections, which eliminates extra components, and cost.
acclAIM delivers the lowest insertion loss available on the market, the most opti-
cal headroom, improved density, flexibility and system lifecycle.
INFINIUM acclAIM

•	 Easy To Stock And Short Lead Times For Conversion Adapters Enable Rapid Or Emergency Deployment
WWW.LEGRAND.US  |  V1308
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Connector Style Fiber Type Fiber / Adapter Count Color
HDFP-AME24LC acclAIM / MDC (4) OM4 (MM) 24 (3 - Adapters) Aqua
HDFP-AME24QC acclAIM / MDC (4) OM5 (MM) 24 (3 - Adapters) Lime
HDFP-AME24AC acclAIM / MDC (4) OS2 (SM) 24 (3 - Adapters) Blue
HDFP-AME48LC acclAIM / MDC (4) OM4 (MM) 48 (6 - Adapters) Aqua
HDFP-AME48QC acclAIM / MDC (4) OM5 (MM) 48 (6 - Adapters) Lime
HDFP-AME48AC acclAIM / MDC (4) OS2 (SM) 48 (6 - Adapters) Blue
INFINIUM acclAIM
FIBER CONVERSION ADAPTER PANEL
BASE PN: HDFP-AME24yz
                   HDFP-AME48yz